

Bargain Blinds Expands Their Service Area

Now Servicing all of the Kansas City Metro, Lawrence, Topeka & the Lake of the Ozarks!

KANSAS CITY, MO, UNITED STATES, December 31, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Bargain</u> Blinds Expands Service Area to Cover All of Kansas City Metro, Lake of the Ozarks, Lawrence and Topeka

Bargain Blinds, a leading local provider of high-quality custom blinds and shades, is excited to announce the expansion of its service area to cover all of Kansas City, Lake of the Ozarks, Lawrence and Topeka. This significant expansion will allow more homeowners and businesses in the region to experience the exceptional quality, competitive pricing, and unparalleled customer service that Bargain Blinds is known for.



Bargain Blinds, your one stop shop for affordable window treatments.

"We are thrilled to extend our reach and serve a wider community," says Phil Ipsan, Owner and CEO at Bargain Blinds. "Our commitment to providing top-tier <u>window</u> treatments and



Making Luxury Affordable"

Bargain Blinds

exceptional customer service remains unwavering. We look forward to bringing the Bargain Blinds experience to even more satisfied customers throughout Kansas and Missouri."

To schedule a free in-home consultation, please visit their website at BargainBlindsKC.com or call them at 816.400.3930.

About Bargain Blinds:

Bargain Blinds is a leading, local provider of high-quality custom blinds and shades. With a

commitment to customer satisfaction and a focus on providing exceptional service, we have earned a reputation for excellence in the window treatment industry.

We would truly appreciate a follow on our social media pages to check out our installs and gain some insightful design ideas! Click <u>HERE</u>

Phone: 816.400.3930

Instagram: BargainBlindsKC Facebook: Bargain Blinds KC Web: BargainBlindsKC.com

Phil Ipsan
Bargain Blinds KC
+1 816-400-3930
Info@bargainblindskc.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/772523389

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.